
FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined
18th Continental Cup Competition

Predazzo (ITA)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 10KM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 03 MAR 2012

START: 14:00

END: 14:44

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Guggemoos Toni, FIS

TD Muehln Uwe, GER

TD Assistant Frak Vladimir, SVK

Chief of Competition Roggia Andrea, ITA

Chief of Course Brigadoi Guisepppe, ITA

Course Data

Maximum climb 33 m

Height difference 43 m

Total climb 93 m

Course length

Number of laps

2.500 m

4

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank

JP Points

Rank

LAFARGE Geoffrey

Chamonix

FRA

19 DEC 198936

103.5

36.
01:44

29:44.9

1.
31:28.9

1.

STORLIEN Ole Martin

MjoesSki

NOR

30 JUN 198832

106.5

32.
01:32

29:57.6

2.
+00:00.7

2.

KAMMERLANDER Tobias

SC St. Johann i.  T.

AUT

25 MAR 19865

125.0

5.
00:18

31:33.6

14.
+00:22.7

3.

DIER Dominik

WSV Bad Ischl

AUT

04 MAR 19891

129.5

1.
00:00

31:58.8

16.
+00:29.9

4.

SCHNEIDER Sepp

SC Egg

AUT

03 JUN 199124

108.7

24.
01:23

30:41.2

4.
+00:35.3

5.

GUY Samuel

Mouthe

FRA

09 DEC 199014

118.2

14.
00:45

31:22.4

11.
+00:38.5

6.

BOESL Wolfgang

SK Berchtesgaden

GER

19 AUG 19893

126.5

3.
00:12

32:14.0

19.
+00:57.1

7.

BAUER Armin

G.S. FIAMME GIALLE

ITA

15 JUL 199045

91.5

45.
02:32

30:09.7

3.
+01:12.8

8.

RUNGGALDIER Mattia

G.S. FIAMME GIALLE

ITA

03 MAY 199234

104.5

34.
01:40

31:02.1

7.
+01:13.2

9.

JOHANSEN Truls Soenstehagen

Elverum Hopp

NOR

26 JUN 199122

111.0

22.
01:14

31:28.5

13.
+01:13.6

10.

MARTIN Nicolas

Les Contamines Montjoie

FRA

19 APR 198927

108.0

27.
01:26

31:17.0

10.
+01:14.1

11.

MORWEISER Janis

Sc Oberstdorf

GER

15 FEB 19918

123.0

8.
00:26

32:19.1

22.
+01:16.2

12.

CIESLAR Adam

AZS AWF Katowice

POL

18 DEC 199211

121.5

11.
00:32

32:18.2

21.
+01:21.3

13.

COSTA Samuel

G.S. FIAMME ORO

ITA

30 NOV 19922

126.7

2.
00:11

32:44.1

29.
+01:26.2

14.

DUENKEL Michael

SWV Goldlauter

GER

16 AUG 198935

104.2

35.
01:41

31:14.7

9.
+01:26.8

15.

CAILLEAU Wilfried

Morzine

FRA

18 AUG 198910

121.7

10.
00:31

32:28.1

23.
+01:30.2

16.

GUENTER Andreas

SV Baiersbronn

GER

12 FEB 198838

99.7

38.
01:59

31:11.0

8.
+01:41.1

17.

HUG Tim

Gerlafingen

SUI

11 AUG 198719

113.2

19.
01:05

32:07.0

18.
+01:43.1

18.

WEISS Johannes

SV Innsbruck- Bergisel

AUT

25 JAN 198920

112.5

20.
01:08

32:06.9

17.
+01:46.0

19.
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WELDE Ruben

SC Sohland

GER

30 OCT 198841

95.2

41.
02:17

31:00.2

6.
+01:48.3

20.

LEMMERER Harald

WSV Bad Mitterndorf

AUT

30 DEC 199142

94.7

42.
02:19

30:58.9

5.
+01:49.0

21.

JELENKO Marjan

SSK Velenje

SLO

01 JAN 19916

123.7

6.
00:23

33:06.2

31.
+02:00.3

22.

KAGA Takuya

Akita Hokuyou High School

JPN

30 MAR 199423

110.2

23.
01:17

32:14.3

20.
+02:02.4

23.

ERICHSEN Christian

Giswil-Moerlialp

SUI

21 OCT 199017

115.2

17.
00:57

32:42.6

28.
+02:10.7

24.

VODSEDALEK Ales

ASS Dukla Liberec

CZE

05 MAR 198513

118.5

13.
00:44

33:11.4

34.
+02:26.5

25.

LOOMIS Adam

Steamboat Sprgs Winter Sprts Club

USA

19 MAR 199239

99.5

39.
02:00

31:57.8

15.
+02:28.9

26.

WATANABE Takehiro

Inawashiro High School

JPN

13 JUL 199325

108.7

24.
01:23

32:35.5

26.
+02:29.6

27.

LIEN Oeystein Granbu

Gausdal Sl

NOR

05 JAN 19924

125.2

4.
00:17

33:43.0

37.
+02:31.1

28.

PLAZNIK Matic

SK Triglav Kranj

SLO

18 FEB 199028

108.0

27.
01:26

32:36.7

27.
+02:33.8

29.

YAMAMOTO Go

Oyama High School

JPN

27 JAN 199518

113.7

18.
01:03

33:02.6

30.
+02:36.7

30.

POMMER David

SV Innsbruck- Bergisel

AUT

08 MAR 199348

88.5

48.
02:44

31:26.8

12.
+02:41.9

31.

WASEL Johannes

SV Baiersbronn

GER

14 MAR 19919

122.0

9.
00:30

33:52.7

39.
+02:53.8

32.

WARD Michael

Steamboat Sprgs Winter Sprts Club

USA

23 DEC 199240

99.2

40.
02:01

32:30.5

24.
+03:02.6

33.

POCHWALA Tomasz

TS Wisla Zakopane

POL

07 MAY 198326

108.5

26.
01:24

33:21.4

35.
+03:16.5

34.

BRANDNER Michael

WSV Eisenerz

AUT

27 JUN 19917

123.7

6.
00:23

34:39.0

42.
+03:33.1

35.

DENDA Toshihisa

Iiyama-kita High School

JPN

20 JUN 199343

93.7

43.
02:23

33:09.6

33.
+04:03.7

36.

PORTYK Tomas CZE

06 APR 199630

107.2

29.
01:29

34:09.4

41.
+04:09.5

37.

HESS Ivo

Unterschaechen

SUI

05 MAY 199147

90.0

47.
02:38

33:08.8

32.
+04:17.9

38.

FIRN Johannes

WSV Schmiedefeld

GER

09 MAY 199021

112.5

20.
01:08

34:59.7

44.
+04:38.8

39.

TOMIO Roberto

U.S. Dolomitica

ITA

26 OCT 199246

90.2

46.
02:37

33:36.3

36.
+04:44.4

40.

BUZZI Raffaele

SCI Monte Lussari

ITA

17 JUL 199551

83.2

51.
03:05

33:47.5

38.
+05:23.6

41.

LYNCH Erik

Steamboat Sprgs Winter Sprts Club

USA

09 JUN 199429

107.2

29.
01:29

35:38.8

46.
+05:38.9

42.

DRINOVEC Matej

NSK Trzic Trifix

SLO

16 AUG 199133

105.0

33.
01:38

35:29.9

45.
+05:39.0

43.
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FIELD Clifford

Steamboat Sprgs Winter Sprts Club

USA

29 SEP 199231

106.7

31.
01:31

35:39.4

47.
+05:41.5

44.

DANDURAND Sebastien

Altius Nordic ski club

CAN

18 APR 199354

57.2

54.
04:49

32:33.9

25.
+05:54.0

45.

SAVILL Wesley

Altius Nordic Ski Club

CAN

22 AUG 198952

77.7

52.
03:27

34:05.4

40.
+06:03.5

46.

OPLISTIL Adam CZE

01 JAN 199349

88.2

49.
02:45

34:55.7

43.
+06:11.8

47.

GASIENICA Andrzej

TS Wisla Zakopane

POL

04 NOV 199337

100.2

37.
01:57

36:17.6

48.
+06:45.7

48.

KAMENIK Joze

SSK Smartno na Pohorju

SLO

29 APR 199144

92.0

44.
02:30

36:21.5

49.
+07:22.6

49.

MAH Nathaniel

Altius Nordic ski club

CAN

08 SEP 199550

83.5

50.
03:04

38:32.3

50.
+10:07.4

50.

KARTIK Robert

SK Kartik Banska Bystrica

SVK

29 MAR 198953

64.5

53.
04:20

39:24.2

51.
+12:15.3

51.

Did not finish

Bib Name

KAMMERLANDER Carlos12 119.0 12.AUT 00:42

HAVRANEK Lukas15 117.7 15.CZE 00:47

ARLT Christian16 117.7 15.GER 00:47

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%] Snow condition

sunny 16-1 78Cross country

TD

Muehln Uwe, GER

Chief of Competition

Roggia Andrea, ITA
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